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01/14/2021 RP 68.10 22,845 268,400 18,845 4,000
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0
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GRANTEE:

PATRICIA L GUERRY

SAM BUSTER JR & VIC

1274/0133 5/05/2014 LE U I 14 100
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25141 M H 606 10/20/2006

HX Base Yr

4900 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,268 110.4600 123.72 156,877 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1036

BAS 672 100 672 54,041

FOP 224 30 67 5,388

FOP 224 30 67 5,388

FOP 320 30 96 7,720

FUS 364 100 364 29,272

PTO 50 5 2 161

1,854 1,268 101,970

FOP= N8 W28 S8 E28$ BAS= W28S24FOP= S8 E28 N8 W28$ E28 FOP=
S8 E8 N40 W8 S32 $ N24$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N4 E9 N3 PTO= E5 N10 W5
S10 $ N13 W20 S20 E11$S30$.
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8

28
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8

32
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4
9

3

13

20
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11

PTO

5

10

5

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 4.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,592

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100
16,092

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 57.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 16,045

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 67.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 268,400
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HX Base Yr

4900 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,208 104.3100 98.05 118,444 2007 2006 0 0
AP
25 45.00 30.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 34,945

UOP 80 25 20 588

1,268 1,208 35,533

BAS= W44 S27 E21 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E23 N27$.

BAS

44

27
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23
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10

11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

13 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

14 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

1,300


